@5 ProHearn care Online Test Menu

CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

ACL

PHC
PHC
PHC

ACL

PHC

PHC

PHC

ACL

ACL

ACL

ACL

ACL

ACL

ACL

Page 1

of 1

LACOS

FLLDH

LDH

CSFLDH

LACC

LACTA

LACTR

LACTV

LAM

NMR

PBCAP

LEADB

LEGEIA

LEGAB

LEPTIN

LABORATORY CATALOG

Lacosamide (Vimpat)
Container :One plain red 4.0 mL
Stability :Ambient: 3 Days / Refrigerated: 2 Weeks / Frozen: 6 Months

Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Total, Body Fluid
Stability :Room temperature: 3 days Refrigerated: unacceptable Frozen: unacceptable

Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Total, Serum
Stability :AMBIENT: SERUM: 3 DAYS / REFRIGERATED: unacceptable / FROZEN: unacceptable

Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Total, Spinal Fluid
Stability :Room temperature: 3 days Refrigerated: unacceptable Frozen: unacceptable
LACTATE,VENOUS

Container :One gray (sodium fluoride/potassium oxalate) 2.0 mL Collection tube should be filled at least
three-fourths, mixed gently, placed on ice and centrifuged immediately. Separate plasma from cells within 30 minutes
of collection.

Stability :Ambient: 4 Hours / Refrigerated: 7 Days / Frozen: 14 Days

Lactic Acid, Arterial; In-Hospital

Lactic Acid, Venous, with 3 Hour Reflex
Container :One dark green (lithium heparin no gel) (also acceptable: one light green (lithium heparin gel) or blood
gas syringe)

Lactic Acid, Venous; In-Hospital

Lamotrigine Level

Container :One plain red 4.0 mL (also acceptable: one lavender (EDTA) 3.0 mL or one green (sodium heparin) 4.0
mL or one green (lithium heparin) 6.0 mL)

Stability :Ambient: 7 Days / Refrigerated: 1 Week / Frozen: 4 Weeks

LDL/HDL NMR
Container :Two plain red 6.0 mL
Stability :Ambient: 24 Hours / Refrigerated: 2 Weeks / Frozen: Unacceptable

Lead, Capillary Blood

Container :One lavender (EDTA) microtainer 500 mcL (also acceptable: one green (lithium heparin) 1.0 mL
microtainer)

Stability :Ambient: 14 Days / Refrigerated: 14 Days (samples older than 14 days may be accepted at the discretion
of the department supervisor)

Lead, Venous Blood

Container :One lavender (EDTA) 3.0 mL (also acceptable: one royal/dark blue (EDTA) 6.0 mL)

Stability :Ambient: 14 Days / Refrigerated: 14 Days (samples older than 14 days may be accepted at the discretion
of the department supervisor)

Legionella Antigen, Urine
Container :One random urine
Stability :Ambient: 24 Hours / Refrigerated: 14 Days / Frozen: Indefenitely

Legionella pneumophila Antibodies, Total
Container :One gold gel 3.5 mL
Stability :Ambient: Unacceptable / Refrigerated: 7 Days / Frozen: 14 Days

Leptin
Container :One gold gel 3.5 mL (also acceptable: one plain red 4.0 mL)
Stability :Ambient: 24 Hours / Refrigerated: 48 Hours / Frozen: 2 Months

80235

83615

83615

83615

83605

83605

83605

83605

80175

80061 83704

83655

83655

87899

86713

83520



