

PROHEALTH CARE Online Test Menu

LABORATORY CATALOG

		LABORATORI CATALOG	00-1000-
LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
ACL	LACOS	Lacosamide (Vimpat) Container :One plain red 4.0 mL Stability :Ambient: 3 Days / Refrigerated: 2 Weeks / Frozen: 6 Months	80235
PHC	FLLDH	Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Total, Body Fluid Stability :Room temperature: 3 days Refrigerated: unacceptable Frozen: unacceptable	83615
PHC	LDH	Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Total, Serum Stability :AMBIENT: SERUM: 3 DAYS / REFRIGERATED: unacceptable / FROZEN: unacceptable	83615
PHC	CSFLDH	Lactate Dehydrogenase (LDH), Total, Spinal Fluid Stability:Room temperature: 3 days Refrigerated: unacceptable Frozen: unacceptable	83615
ACL	LACC	LACTATE, VENOUS Container: One gray (sodium fluoride/potassium oxalate) 2.0 mL Collection tube should be filled at least three-fourths, mixed gently, placed on ice and centrifuged immediately. Separate plasma from cells within 30 minutes of collection. Stability: Ambient: 4 Hours / Refrigerated: 7 Days / Frozen: 14 Days	83605 s
PHC	LACTA	Lactic Acid, Arterial; In-Hospital	83605
PHC	LACTR	Lactic Acid, Venous, with 3 Hour Reflex Container:One dark green (lithium heparin no gel) (also acceptable: one light green (lithium heparin gel) or blood gas syringe)	83605
PHC	LACTV	Lactic Acid, Venous; In-Hospital	83605
ACL	LAM	Lamotrigine Level Container :One plain red 4.0 mL (also acceptable: one lavender (EDTA) 3.0 mL or one green (sodium heparin) 4.0 mL or one green (lithium heparin) 6.0 mL) Stability :Ambient: 7 Days / Refrigerated: 1 Week / Frozen: 4 Weeks	80175
ACL	NMR	LDL/HDL NMR Container :Two plain red 6.0 mL Stability :Ambient: 24 Hours / Refrigerated: 2 Weeks / Frozen: Unacceptable	80061 83704
ACL	PBCAP	Lead, Capillary Blood Container: One lavender (EDTA) microtainer 500 mcL (also acceptable: one green (lithium heparin) 1.0 mL microtainer) Stability: Ambient: 14 Days / Refrigerated: 14 Days (samples older than 14 days may be accepted at the discretion of the department supervisor)	83655
ACL	LEADB	Lead, Venous Blood Container :One lavender (EDTA) 3.0 mL (also acceptable: one royal/dark blue (EDTA) 6.0 mL) Stability :Ambient: 14 Days / Refrigerated: 14 Days (samples older than 14 days may be accepted at the discretion of the department supervisor)	83655
ACL	LEGEIA	Legionella Antigen, Urine Container :One random urine Stability :Ambient: 24 Hours / Refrigerated: 14 Days / Frozen: Indefenitely	87899
ACL	LEGAB	Legionella pneumophila Antibodies, Total Container :One gold gel 3.5 mL Stability :Ambient: Unacceptable / Refrigerated: 7 Days / Frozen: 14 Days	86713
ACL	LEPTIN	Leptin Container :One gold gel 3.5 mL (also acceptable: one plain red 4.0 mL) Stability :Ambient: 24 Hours / Refrigerated: 48 Hours / Frozen: 2 Months	83520